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DAFTAR

KEHADIRAN PERKULIAHAN MAHASISWA DAN DOSEN

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02-EKP1101-P02 All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198205252009121003; Dr.

Ahmad Syathiri, S.E.I., M.S.I., AWP

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 1PM - 11PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198205252009121003; Dr.

Ahmad Syathiri, S.E.I., M.S.I., AWP

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198205252009121003; Dr.

Ahmad Syathiri, S.E.I., M.S.I., AWP

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198205252009121003; Dr.

Ahmad Syathiri, S.E.I., M.S.I., AWP

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

197206062000032001; Dr. Rela

Sari, S.E., M.Si.

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

197206062000032001; Dr. Rela

Sari, S.E., M.Si.

4 
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7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

197206062000032001; Dr. Rela

Sari, S.E., M.Si.

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

197206062000032001; Dr. Rela

Sari, S.E., M.Si.

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

199009252019032019; Sri

Maryati

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

199009252019032019; Sri

Maryati

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

199009252019032019; Sri

Maryati

12 Thu 6 Apr 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

199009252019032019; Sri

Maryati

13 Thu 13 Apr 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198911152019032021; Ruth

Samantha Hamzah

14 Sun 16 Apr 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198911152019032021; Ruth

Samantha Hamzah

15 Thu 11 May 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198911152019032021; Ruth

Samantha Hamzah

16 Thu 18 May 2023 1PM - 4PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKP1101-P02

198911152019032021; Ruth

Samantha Hamzah

Choose... OK

◄ Announcements Jump to...
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Course administration
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